
County of San Luis Obispo 
Health Commission 

2191 Johnson Avenue  
San Luis Obispo, California 93401 

(805) 781-5520  
 
 

               
 

Meeting Schedule - 2015 
               
 
 
Date Time   Location  
 
Mon. January 12, 2015 6:00 p.m. Board Chambers, County Government Center 
Mon. February 9, 2015 6:00 p.m. Board Chambers, County Government Center 
Mon. March 9, 2015 6:00 p.m. Board Chambers, County Government Center 
Mon. April 13, 2015 6:00 p.m. Board Chambers, County Government Center 
Mon. May 11, 2015 6:00 p.m. Board Chambers, County Government Center 
Mon. June 8, 2015 6:00 p.m. Board Chambers, County Government Center 
Mon, July 13, 2015 (Retreat/Planning) 6:00 p.m. Public Health Department, 2191 Johnson Ave 
Mon. August 10, 2015 6:00 p.m. Board Chambers, County Government Center 
Mon. September 14, 2015 6:00 p.m. Board Chambers, County Government Center 
Mon. October 19, 2015* (3rd Mon) 6:00 p.m.  Board Chambers, County Government Center 
Mon. November 9, 2015 6:00 p.m. Board Chambers, County Government Center 
Mon. December 14, 2015 6:00 p.m. Board Chambers, County Government Center 
 
 
*October meeting is scheduled on the third Monday of the month, due to County holiday.   
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